


At Silco, we've created a
social space where drinks
and food arrive as equals.

Where there’s a drink in one hand
and a fork in the other. Where
flavours become fun again. Where
conversation is easy and friendships
are forged. Where we create the

setting, and you enjoy the experience.

Long Cocktalls
Short Cocktails
Bottled Cocktails
Gin & Tonics
Frozen Cocktails
Non-alc Cocktails
Beer & Cider

Soft Drinks

Wine & Prosecco

Shop Silco
Cocktalls
Liqueurs
Gins

01
03
04
05
08
08
09

10

11-12

14
15
16



Long COthaiIS Rhubarb Shrub Spritz

Pick up a bottle of Rhubarb Shrub
to recreate this at home

Rhubarb Shrub Spritz 10.5

Rhubarb Shrub**, Prosecco Rosé, rosemary, soda

Limoncello Spritz 10.5
Limoncello**, Original Gin, sumac syrup, lemon, Prosecco, soda

Plum & Bourbon Spritz 10.5
Plum & Bourbon**, Lambrusco, thyme, soda

Silco Collins 10.5
Berry Gin***, Limoncello**, elderflower & mint syrup, tonic 8

Aperol Spritz 10.5
Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange

Dark & Stormy 10.5
Crusty Juggler Spiced Rum, ginger beer, lime, bitters

Lagerita 10
Limecello Margarita, Slipway IPA, sumac & lime

Liqueur
22% Vol, 50¢|

=) )

o a——— i L.

1] i\

01 Discover and buy: ** Page 15, *** Page 16



Short Cocktails

Love Lane* Rhubarb Sour
Berry Gin and Rhubarb Shrub Liqueur. Spiced up with ginger
and finished with Creole bitters

Skidden Hill* oid Fashioned
Orange Gin and English Single Malt. Refined with honey
syrup, ginger and lemon

Back Street* Absinthe Smash
Original Gin and Limoncello. An original absinthe experience

10

10

10

with black liquorice notes. Sharpened with lemon and undertones

of sweet honey, fennel and star anise

Silco Negroni
Original Gin***, Tempus Fugit Gran Classico Bitter, Dolin
Red Vermouth

Silco Sour Cherry Negroni
Original Gin***, Sour Cherry Shrub Liqueur, Tempus Fugit Gran
Classico Bitter, Dolin Red Vermouth

Limecello Margarita
Tequila, Limecello, Cointreau, agave, lime sumac salt

Espresso Martini
Stoli Vodka, Mr Blacks Coffee Liqueur, Origin espresso

13

13

12

12

Discover and buy: * Page 14, ** Page 15, *** Page 16 O 4



St Ives Gin & Tonic

Original

Original Gin***, Mediterranean tonic, grapefruit, basil

Orange
Orange Gin***, Indian tonic, bay, orange

Berry

Berry Gin***, Indian tonic, kaffir lime leaf

sgl dbl

8.5/12

8.5/12

8.5/12

*x% Discover and buy. Page 16



Limon-
cello

Ligueur

0
2% Vol. 50c IIICO

Frozen Cocktails

Elderflower Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, elderflower, lime juice, agave

Frosé
Cellier des Chartreux rosé wine, fresh strawberry, lemon

Frozen Limoncello Spritz
Silco Limoncello**, thyme syrup, Prosecco

Non-alc Cocktalls

Cucumber Spritz
Pentire adrift, cucumber, yuzu, rosemary

Not Aperitivo
Strykk Not Aperitivo, blood orange, cardamom, bitters

Lemon & Sumac
Non-alc Prosecco, lemon and sumac syrup, soda

*% Discover and buy. Page 15

8.5

o5

08



Beer & Cider

Slipway IPA 5%

St Ives Brewery

Porth Pilsner 4.4%
St Ives Brewery

Godrevy Gold Cider 4.5%
St Ives Cider

Lucky Saint Lager (330ml) 0.5%

35/6.5

35/6.5

3.5/6.5

5%

Soft Drinks

Silco homemade lemonade
Organic Karma Cola
Organic Karma Ginger Ale
Orange / Apple juice

Still / Sparkling water 250ml
Still / Sparkling water 750ml

5
G5
3.8

5.5

10



White Wine

Bottega Vinai Pinot Grigio
Italy

Vila Nova Vinho Verde
Portugal

Moko Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Ordinal Picpoul Rousanne
France

K-Naia Verdejo
Spain

Les Volets Chardonnay
France

Novas Gran Reserve Riesling
Chile

Henners Native Grace Chardonnay
UK

Sparkling

Italia Prosecco
Italy

Amaluna Organic Brut
Chile

Lunetta Prosecco Rosé

N

125ml

6.9

4.5

6.7

6.2

6.4

8.7

175ml

500ml

9.2 26

6.3 18

89 25

7 20
8 22.7

65 19
8.2 234

124 35

125ml

6.5

7.9

6.5

Bottle

39

27

37

30

52

Bottle

34

45

34

Rosé

Lieux Perdus Pinot Noir Rosé 5.1
France

Portraits of America Zinfandel Rosé 4.5
USA

Bastide Deux Lunes Rosé 73}
France

Red Wine

Bottega Vinai Pinot Nero 6.5
Italy

Adobe Reserva Merlot 4.5
Chile

Sixty Clicks Shiraz Mataro 5
Australia

Pablo y Walter Malbec 5.4
Argentina

Les Six Cotes du Rhone Cairanne 725,
France

| Muri Primitivo 5.9
Italy

175ml

6.5

10.3

175ml

9.1

6.3

73

10.5

8.2

500ml  Bottle

19 28

175 26

29.4 44

500ml  Bottle

26 39
18 27
20 30
214 32
30 45
24 35

12



silco

We're a drinks company
with our own harbourside
bar & kitchen in Cornwall

Our secret ingredient is the one flavour
that's never been captured. The energy
of St. Ives. Our home town. It's calm and
chaos. Vibrant summers and bone cold
winters, a still harbour and a wild Atlantic,
all-night parties and peaceful walks, it's
all here. A creative town full of contrasts
and contradictions - just like us. Made

in homage to a town with two sides.

drinksilco.co.uk

Cocktalls

Love Lane Rhubarb Sour

A Silco exclusive - Berry Gin
and Rhubarb Shrub Liqueur.

Spiced up with ginger and finished
with Creole bitters. Aromatic layers
of sweet and sharp, intertwined

to perfection.

Skidden Hill old Fashioned

A Silco exclusive - Orange Gin
and English Single Malt.

Refined with honey syrup, ginger and
lemon. An elegant cocktail where
unusual elements perform together.

Back Street Absinthe Smash

A Silco exclusive - Original Gin
and Limoncello.

An original absinthe experience with
black liquorice notes. Sharpened
with lemon and undertones of sweet
honey, fennel and star anise.

50cl / £22.00

14



Liqueurs

Limoncello
Made from life's lemons

We squeezed new life from an Amalfi
classic. Naturally cloudy, no artificial
anything. Leave in the freezer and
bring out when the sun sets.

Rhubarb Shrub
Making its comeback

Some old-fashioned drinks belong in
the past. Not this one. Versatile and
confident. Recreated for today with
a toned down twang and plenty of
intrigue.

Plum & Bourbon
Spirit without fire

A hybrid bourbon liqueur. We tamed
the fiery kick with a mellow pairing
of spicy plum shrub and sweet thyme
syrup. Pour straight up from the
freezer or mix with Lambrusco for
something longer.

50cl / £23.00

Original Gin
Never goes out of style

A masterpiece that holds the show
together. Simple and understated.
Goes with tonics. Add a slice of
grapefruit and a pinch of basil -
then get back to having fun.

Orange Gin
Sweet Citrus in Full Bloom

Our fragrant orange elixir. Delicate
and reviving. Inspired by herbaceous
spring gardens. Completed with the
delicate flavour of safflower petal and
the tartness of hibiscus.

Berry Gin
Wild like the hedgerows

A perennial favourite we
metaphorically foraged together.
Sweet ripeness of soft red berries.
A crowd pleaser. Made memorable
with a hint of kaffir lime leaves and
rosehip for poetic depth.

50cl / £25.00

16



@drink_silco
@eat_silco
drinksilco.co.uk



