

At Silco, we've created a social space where drinks and food arrive as equals.

Where there's a drink in one hand and a fork in the other. Where flavours become fun again. Where conversation is easy and friendships are forged. Where we create the setting, and you enjoy the experience.



Long Cocktails	01
Short Cocktails	03
<b>Bottled Cocktails</b>	04
Gin & Tonics	05
Frozen Cocktails	08
Non-alc Cocktails	08
Beer & Cider	09
Soft Drinks	10
Wine & Prosecco	11–12

Shop Silco
Cocktails 14
Liqueurs 15
Gins 16

## Long Cocktails

Rhubarb Shrub Spritz 10.5 Rhubarb Shrub\*\*, Prosecco Rosé, rosemary, soda Limoncello Spritz 10.5 Limoncello\*\*, Original Gin, sumac syrup, lemon, Prosecco, soda Plum & Bourbon Spritz 10.5 Plum & Bourbon\*\*, Lambrusco, thyme, soda Silco Collins 10.5 Berry Gin\*\*\*, Limoncello\*\*, elderflower & mint syrup, tonic **Aperol Spritz** 10.5 Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange Dark & Stormy 10.5 Crusty Juggler Spiced Rum, ginger beer, lime, bitters Lagerita 10

Limecello Margarita, Slipway IPA, sumac & lime

### Rhubarb Shrub Spritz

Pick up a bottle of Rhubarb Shrub to recreate this at home





## **Short Cocktails**

Berry Gin and Rhubarb Shrub Liqueur. Spiced up with ginger and finished with Creole bitters	10
Skidden Hill* Old Fashioned Orange Gin and English Single Malt. Refined with honey syrup, ginger and lemon	10
Back Street* Absinthe Smash Original Gin and Limoncello. An original absinthe experience with black liquorice notes. Sharpened with lemon and undertone of sweet honey, fennel and star anise	10 es
Silco Negroni Original Gin***, Tempus Fugit Gran Classico Bitter, Dolin Red Vermouth	13
Silco Sour Cherry Negroni Original Gin***, Sour Cherry Shrub Liqueur, Tempus Fugit Gran Classico Bitter, Dolin Red Vermouth	13
Limecello Margarita Tequila, Limecello, Cointreau, agave, lime sumac salt	12
Espresso Martini Stoli Vodka, Mr Blacks Coffee Liqueur, Origin espresso	12

## St Ives Gin & Tonic

sgl dbl

Original

8.5 / 12

Original Gin\*\*\*, Mediterranean tonic, grapefruit, basil

Orange

8.5 / 12

Orange Gin\*\*\*, Indian tonic, bay, orange

,,,,,

Berry

8.5 / 12

Berry Gin\*\*\*, Indian tonic, kaffir lime leaf



\*\*\* Discover and buy. Page 16



## Frozen Cocktails

Elderflower Margarita	1
Tequila, Cointreau, elderflower, lime juice, agave	
Frosé Cellier des Chartreux rosé wine, fresh strawberry, lemon	8.
Frozen Limoncello Spritz Silco Limoncello**, thyme syrup, Prosecco	9.

## Non-alc Cocktails

Cucumber Spritz Pentire adrift, cucumber, yuzu, rosemary	9
Not Aperitivo Strykk Not Aperitivo, blood orange, cardamom, bitters	9
Lemon & Sumac Non-alc Prosecco, lemon and sumac syrup, soda	9

\*\* Discover and buy. Page 15 8

## Beer & Cider

Slipway IPA 5% St Ives Brewery	3.5 / 6.5
Porth Pilsner 4.4% St Ives Brewery	3.5 / 6.5
Godrevy Gold Cider 4.5% St Ives Cider	3.5 / 6.5
Lucky Saint Lager (330ml) 0.5%	5.2

## Soft Drinks

Silco homemade lemonade	4
Organic Karma Cola	3.5
Organic Karma Ginger Ale	3.5
Orange / Apple juice	3.8
Still / Sparkling water 250ml	3
Still / Sparkling water 750ml	5.5





09

White Wine	125ml	175ml	500ml	Bottle
Bottega Vinai Pinot Grigio Italy	6.9	9.2	26	39
Vila Nova Vinho Verde Portugal	4.5	6.3	18	27
Moko Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	6.7	8.9	25	37
Ordinal Picpoul Rousanne France	6	7	20	30
K-Naia Verdejo Spain	6.2	8	22.7	34
Les Volets Chardonnay France	5	6.5	19	28
Novas Gran Reserve Riesling Chile	6.4	8.2	23.4	35
Henners Native Grace Chardonnay UK	8.7	12.4	35	52
Sparkling			125ml	Bottle
Italia Prosecco			6.5	34
Amaluna Organic Brut Chile			7.9	45
Lunetta Prosecco Rosé			6.5	34

Rosé	125ml	175ml	500ml	Bottl
Lieux Perdus Pinot Noir Rosé France	5.1	6.5	19	28
Portraits of America Zinfandel Rosé USA	4.5	6	17.5	26
Bastide Deux Lunes Rosé France	7.5	10.3	29.4	44
Red Wine	125ml	175ml	500ml	Bottl
Bottega Vinai Pinot Nero Italy	6.5	9.1	26	39
Adobe Reserva Merlot Chile	4.5	6.3	18	27
Sixty Clicks Shiraz Mataro Australia	5	7	20	30
Pablo y Walter Malbec Argentina	5.4	7.5	21.4	32
Les Six Cotes du Rhone Cairanne France	7.5	10.5	30	45
I Muri Primitivo Italy	5.9	8.2	24	35

## silco

# We're a drinks company with our own harbourside bar & kitchen in Cornwall

Our secret ingredient is the one flavour that's never been captured. The energy of St. Ives. Our home town. It's calm and chaos. Vibrant summers and bone cold winters, a still harbour and a wild Atlantic, all-night parties and peaceful walks, it's all here. A creative town full of contrasts and contradictions – just like us. Made in homage to a town with two sides.

## Cocktails



Love Lane Rhubarb Sour

A Silco exclusive – Berry Gin and Rhubarb Shrub Liqueur.

Spiced up with ginger and finished with Creole bitters. Aromatic layers of sweet and sharp, intertwined to perfection.





Skidden Hill Old Fashioned

A Silco exclusive – Orange Gin and English Single Malt.

Refined with honey syrup, ginger and lemon. An elegant cocktail where unusual elements perform together.





Back Street Absinthe Smash

A Silco exclusive – Original Gin and Limoncello.

An original absinthe experience with black liquorice notes. Sharpened with lemon and undertones of sweet honey, fennel and star anise.



drinksilco.co.uk 12

Liqueurs 50cl/£23.00 Gins 50cl/£25.00



lum Bou

#### Limoncello

Made from life's lemons

We squeezed new life from an Amalfi classic. Naturally cloudy, no artificial anything. Leave in the freezer and bring out when the sun sets.



### Rhubarb Shrub

Making its comeback

Some old-fashioned drinks belong in the past. Not this one. Versatile and confident. Recreated for today with a toned down twang and plenty of intrigue.



### Plum & Bourbon

Spirit without fire

A hybrid bourbon liqueur. We tamed the fiery kick with a mellow pairing of spicy plum shrub and sweet thyme syrup. Pour straight up from the freezer or mix with Lambrusco for something longer.



### Original Gin

Never goes out of style

A masterpiece that holds the show together. Simple and understated. Goes with tonics. Add a slice of grapefruit and a pinch of basil - then get back to having fun.



### Orange Gin

Sweet Citrus in Full Bloom

Our fragrant orange elixir. Delicate and reviving. Inspired by herbaceous spring gardens. Completed with the delicate flavour of safflower petal and the tartness of hibiscus.



### Berry Gin

Wild like the hedgerows

A perennial favourite we metaphorically foraged together. Sweet ripeness of soft red berries. A crowd pleaser. Made memorable with a hint of kaffir lime leaves and rosehip for poetic depth.



15

